
Standard 7(a) Loan Guaranty Processing Center
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Beevers Mary Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3574 Mary.Beevers@sba.gov
Brey Christine Loan Specialist 916.231.7597 Christine.Brey@sba.gov
Browning Jeff CIRM 606.436.0801 ext  233 Jeffery.Browning@sba.gov
Burgos Carmelo Attorney 916.231.3572 Carmelo.Burgos@sba.gov
Caines Kim Loan Processing Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 242 Kimberly.Caines@sba.gov
Combs Trena Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 243 Trena.Combs@sba.gov
Couch Rhonda Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 254 Rhonda.Couch@sba.gov
Doherty Michael Attorney 916.231.3571 Michael.Doherty@sba.gov
Doronio Fil Call Center 916.231.3586 Filamor.Doronio@sba.gov
Ely Susan Clerk II 916.231.3576 Susan.Ely@sba.gov
Dowell Tom Center Director 606.436.0801 ext  222 Tommy.Dowell@sba .gov
Erickson Jerry Loan Specialist 916.231.3577 Jerald.Erickson@sba.gov
Franzago Sandy Loan Specialist 916.231.3579 Sandy.Franzago@sba.gov
Frost Mark Lead Loan Specialist 916.231.3569 Mark.Frost@sba.gov
Goetzger Kathleen Lead Loan Specialist 916.231.3567 Kathleen.Goetzger@sba.gov
Harris Kristi Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3580 Kristi.Harris@sba.gov
Hendrix Teri Loan Specialist 916.231.3581 Theresa.Hendrix@sba.gov
Henthorn Joe Attorney 916.231.7749 Joseph.Henthorn@sba.gov
Huff Ron Admin. Officer 606.436.0801  ext  231 Ottis.Huff@sba.gov
Hurley Jim Lead Loan Specialist 916.231.3582 James.Hurley@sba.gov
Hynes Celeste Loan Specialist 916.231.7738 Celeste.Hynes@sba.gov
Jensen Mark Loan Specialist 916.231.3584 Mark.Jensen@sba.gov
Jones Laura Loan Specialist 916.231.3585 Laura.Jones@sba.gov
Kersey Mike Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext  223 Michael.Kersey@sba.gov
King JoAnne Automation Assist. 606.436.0801  ext. 253 Joanne.King@sba.gov
Kirkwood Julie Admin. Officer 916.231.3570 Julie.Kirkwood@sba.gov
Le Thao (Annie) Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3587 Thao.Le@sba.gov
Leamons Sue Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 234 Frances.Leamons@sba.gov
Lee Curtis Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 240 Curtis.Lee@sba.gov
Lee Ka Clerk II 916.231.3575 Ka.Lee@sba.gov
Lovsletten Connie Loan Specialist 916.231.3588 Connie.Lovsletten@sba.gov
Manalli John Lead Loan Specialist 916.231.3589 John.Manalli@sba.gov
McGuffin Pamela Loan Specialist 916.231.3590 Pamela.Mcguffin@sba.gov
Mullins Rhonda Automation Assistant 606.436.0801  ext. 245 Rhonda.Mullins@sba.gov
Narvaez Hector Lead Loan Specialist 916.231.3591 Hector.Narvaez@sba.gov
Pharris Donna Loan Specialist 916.231.3592 Donna.Pharris@sba.gov
Porter Carolyn Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 221 Carolyn.Porter@sba.gov
Prichard Greg Deputy Center Director 916.231.3566 Gregory.Prichard@sba.gov
Pucci Frank Center Director 916.231.3565 Robert.Pucci@sba.gov
Pullium Jan Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 239 Janice.Pullium@sba.gov
Reynolds Bill Loan Specialist 916.231.3568 William.Reynolds@sba.gov
Rhoads Dusty Loan Specialist 916.231.7776 Dusty.Rhoads@sba.gov
Scambler Ernest Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3593 Ernest.Scambler@sba.gov
Siador Tino CIRM 916.231.3594 Tino.Siador@sba.gov
Summerset Kim Automation Assist. 606.436.0801 ext. 246 Kimberly.Combs@sba.gov
Torres Pete Call Center 916.231.3596 Pedro.Torres@sba.gov
Udotor Delores Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3597 Delores.Udotor@sba.gov
Williams Anita Loan Processing Assist. 916.231.3598 Anita.Williams@sba.gov
Williams Donna Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 225 Donna.Williams@sba.gov
Woods Clarence Loan Specialist 606.436.0801  ext. 229 Clarence.Woods@sba.gov
Yam Cheri Loan Specialist 916.231.3599 Cheri.Yam@sba.gov
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